
                                      
 

FIELD EVENTS               FINAL SCHEDULE 
THROWS 
12:00 pm Men’s Javelin   Followed by Women's Javelin 
2:00    Women’s Hammer  Followed by Men’s Hammer 
2:00  Men’s Discus    Followed by Women’s Discus 
6:00  Men’s Shot Put 
6:00  Women’s Shot Put 

JUMPS 
2:00 pm Long Jump Women  
2:00   Pole vault Men  Followed by Pole vault  Women 
3:00   Long Jump Men   
3:00  High jump Men  Followed by High jump  Women 
4:00  Triple Jump Women 
5:00  Triple Jump Men 

RUNNING EVENTS– We will not go more than 10 min ahead of schedule 
4:30  100 Hurdles      Women     Prelims   
4:35 110 Hurdles      Men   Prelims 
4:45 100   Women Prelims 
4:50 100   Men  Prelims     
5:00 400   Women 
5:10 400   Men 
5:20 4 x 100   Women 
5:25 4 x 100   Men 
5:30 3k Steeplechase Women 
5:45 3k Steeplechase Men 
6:00  100 Hurdles      Women     Finals  
6:05 110 Hurdles      Men   Finals 
6:10 100   Women Finals 
6:15 100   Men  Finals 
6:20 1500   Women 
6:35 1500   Men 
6:55 5000m Racewalk Women/Men 
7:25 400 Hurdles  Women 
7:30 400 Hurdles  Men 
7:40 5000   Women 
8:05 5000   Men 
8:25 200    Women 
8:35 200   Men      
8:50 4 x 400   Women 
8:55 4 x 400   Men 
9:00 800   Women 
9:15 800   Men 
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  21   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 13.61 5/12/2023 Kiara Smith

NAIA Auto: 14.40

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
St. Mary (KaMiller-Knuckles, Jordyn _________1

Concordia (NRichert, Amy _________2

Concordia (NSvoboda, Kayla _________3

Missouri SouFerguson, Mya _________4

DoaneGarrett, Josie _________5

Briar CliffSands, Devondra _________6

Concordia (NSalters, Isabelle _________7

MidlandRay, Madyson _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Concordia (NKucera, Emma _________1

JamestownErhardt, Paige _________2

McPhersonWilliams, Charity _________3

Concordia (NRodencal, Adrianna _________4

Grand ViewTerpstra, Addisyn _________5

Mount MartyGeorge, Ashinee _________6

Concordia (NWalker, Zoey _________7

Event  22   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 13.97 5/12/2023 Malachi Pipkin - Missouri Southern

NAIA Auto: 14.60

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Mount MartySchleis, Mason _________2

MidlandShepard, Evan _________3

Missouri WesThompson, Alex _________4

OttawaJohnson, Kayron _________5

St. Mary (KaCole, Elijah _________6

TaborWehrman, Caleb _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
JamestownTripp, Bryson _________2

Grand ViewThompson, Mason _________3

Emporia St.Hall, Xavier _________4

Central MissAcklin, Jentry _________5

Concordia (NFries, Gage _________6

Concordia (NFreiberg, Marc _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Grand ViewHeyes, Jeovanni _________2

Mount MartyPuppe, Deagan _________3

DoaneTurner, Zach _________4

Missouri WesFoster, Rhett _________5

Concordia (NKluthe, Hayden _________6

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 11.49 5/12/2023 Raheema Westfall

NAIA Auto: 11.86

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Grand ViewSidique, Neomi _________1

St. Mary (KaWardlow, Lexi _________2

MidAmerica NSolir, Daizy _________3

Central MissHoltman, Brooklynn _________4

St. Mary (KaRaney, Gretchen _________5

Mount MartySorensen, Zelie _________6

William PennRose, Alexandra _________7

St. Mary (NeHilger, Ava _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Grand ViewPaul, Anna _________1

Concordia (NSaunders, Cambria _________2

William PennBatu-Tiako, Abigaille _________3

NW MissouriGilbert, Lexie _________4

EvangelWeimer, Delaney _________5

St. Mary (KaColson, Samantha _________6

St. Mary (KaSpencer, Zaira _________7

South DakotaRobinson, Tierney _________8

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 10.33 4/16/2011 Brijesh Lawrence - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 10.45

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Central MethWilliams IV, Leroy _________1

Nebraska-KeaDomkpo, Ingrid _________2

DordtFranken, Logan _________3

NW MissouriDos Santos, Joel _________4

Emporia St.Bennett, Kingsley _________5

Nebraska-KeaBrass, Brock _________6

Nebraska-KeaDomkpo, Mathieu _________7

UnattachedBeresh, Ben _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
St. Mary (KaCox, Landon _________1

Grand ViewLamar-Nelson, Russell _________2

Nebraska-KeaClausen, Jackson _________3

NorthwesternMontanye, Trevor _________4

NW MissouriCavagna, Enrico _________5

NW MissouriAnderson, Zac _________6

William PennFerguson, Tahj _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Mount MartyHoward, Deontae _________1

DordtSchmoll, Jacob _________2

DordtSchober, Ryan _________3

Central MissLay, Antonio _________4

Central MissKerr, Ariel _________5

DordtSchelhaas, Levi _________6

Mount MartyPrato, Zavio _________7
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash

Stadium: 54.85 4/12/2014 Sandrae Farquharson - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 56.75

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
South DakotaWilson, Adeline _________3

Concordia (NKaschinske, Rhaya _________4

Grand ViewLuyeye, Christella _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (NKirchner, Tayden _________1

MorningsideMesz, Jolee _________2

Concordia (NSalters, Isabelle _________3

HastingsPinkerton, Veronica _________4

Mount MartyDavis, Calli _________5

Nebraska-KeaWilkinson, Shawna _________6

DordtVan Essen, Shaylee _________7

Concordia (NWerts, Lainey _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
DordtAltena, Kailee _________1

DordtDen Herder, Ayda _________2

St. Mary (KaWardlow, Lexi _________3

WashburnAugustin, Kereser _________4

NW MissouriBarnes, Jadyn _________5

DordtBuwalda, Shelby _________6

Concordia (NTuls, Trinity _________7

DordtGrau, Lindsay _________8

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash

Stadium: 47.17 5/11/2007 Chris Wolf - Nebraska Wesleyan

NAIA Auto: 48.13

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Concordia (NStandifer, Colin _________1

JamestownChurch, Cael _________2

MidlandReitzell, Shandon _________3

Mount MartyKropuenske, Nathaniel _________4

St. Mary (KaRamos, Wlices _________5

Grand ViewLewis, Delane _________6

Grand ViewKeller, Connor _________7

HastingsTrompke, Jackson _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Grand ViewDenny, Ezra _________1

Columbia (MoBailey, Bernard _________2

NorthwesternAshley, Aziah _________3

Missouri WesStelljes, Stephen _________4

NW MissouriPittman, Zach _________5

South DakotaPitlick, Ethan _________6

Concordia (NFagan, Liam _________7

Kansas WesleJohnson, Wyatt _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
OttawaFawkes, Athens _________1

Mount MartyPrato, Zavio _________2

Missouri WesSmith, Michael _________3

DordtMauldin, Payton _________4

NW MissouriHare, Truman _________5

DordtZevenbergen, Cole _________6

BakerWood, Trot _________7

Mount MartyBreckenridge, Donovan _________8

Event  16   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Stadium: 45.58 5/12/2023 NW Missouri St.

L.Gilbert, T.Hughey, C.Saenz, A.Hammond

NAIA Auto: 47.40

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGrand View _________2

AConcordia (N _________3

AWashburn _________4

ANW Missouri _________5

ASouthwest Ba _________6

ADoane _________7

AMount Marty _________8

Event  17   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Stadium: 40.43 5/12/2023 Colorado Mesa

B.Thornton, M.Casados, K.Christensen, E.Williams

NAIA Auto: 41.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGrand View _________2

AWashburn _________3

ADoane _________4

ANW Missouri _________5

AEmporia St. _________6

AChadron Stat _________7

AOttawa _________8

Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Stadium: 10:38.73 4/8/2017 Marissa DeWispelare - Doane Univ.

NAIA Auto: 11:18.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NorthwesternHaley, Emma _________1

Event  12   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Stadium: 9:00.23 4/16/2011 David Adams - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 9:22.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
William PennBeaver, D'Artagnon _________1

DordtLandman, Levi _________2

HastingsJelleberg, Tatum _________3

St. Mary (KaHowell, Kenneth _________4

Grand ViewSilva, Brayan _________5
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run

Stadium: 4:32.18 5/13/2005 Suzanne Weeder Einspahr - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 4:36.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
South DakotaSaline, Abbie _________1

DordtHonomichl, Kristine _________2

WashburnWeber, Eve _________3

TaborBahner, Aubrey _________4

MorningsideOlson, Monica _________5

Concordia (NBeintema, Hannah _________6

MorningsideChicoine, Emily _________7

South DakotaWilson, Adeline _________8

South DakotaMannes, Laine _________9

Nebraska-KeaLiess, Lexi _________10

WashburnWinter, Avery _________11

St. Mary (KaGuerrero-Chapula, Monse _________12

JamestownTallackson, Jennifer _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
NW MissouriThibault, Alyna _________1

Concordia (NHaecker, Rylee _________2

Concordia (NFreiberg, Kylahn _________3

Nebraska-KeaRobinson, Charis _________4

MidAmerica NWheeler, Justine _________5

St. Mary (KaHiebert, Riley _________6

MidAmerica NReyes, Casandra _________7

St. Mary (KaWalter-Sherretts, Maddy _________8

MorningsideSporrer, Courtney _________9

St. Mary (KaMadsen, Kate _________10

Nebraska-KeaBonsall, Grace _________11

St. Mary (KaGregg, Carlie _________12

Nebraska-KeaSoto-Stopak, Jordan _________13

St. Mary (KaDorn, Shannen _________14

Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run

Stadium: 3:47.69 5/12/2006 Peter van der Westhuizen - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 3:52.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
WashburnGriffin, Cooper _________1

HastingsSalter, Tyler _________2

UnattachedJohnson, Nathan _________3

Concordia (NGorline, Thomas _________4

Missouri WesZachary, Joshua _________5

Concordia (NStandifer, Colin _________6

Grand ViewSilva, Brayan _________7

St. Mary (KaUnderwood, Colton _________8

WashburnRochford, Ryan _________9

Concordia (NJendro, Aaron _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
WashburnMullen, Shane _________1

Iowa WesternHeffernan, Patrick _________2

Lrc NebraskaVasquez, Andy _________3

Nebraska-KeaAguado-Mendez, Oscar _________4

Nebraska-KeaCaudy, Evan _________5

Nebraska-KeaNichols, Garrett _________6

JamestownMartin, David _________7

Nebraska-KeaKaras, Quin _________8

MorningsideHanson, Garrett _________9

Concordia (NWillweber, Micah _________10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (KaBaker, Tommy _________1

WashburnKamp, Paul _________2

Concordia (NKuncl, Trevor _________3

TaborCallaway, Dillon _________4

St. Mary (KaBeine, Dominick _________5

Missouri WesCuddy, Peter _________6

South DakotaTatro, Cole _________7

St. Mary (KaRojas-King, Elvis _________8

TaborStade, Ryan _________9

St. Mary (KaHeline, Ryan _________10

Event  57   Men 5000 Meter Race Walk

Stadium: 22:02.30 4/13/2007 Chris Tegtmeier - Concordia

NAIA Auto: 25:00.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
FriendsSanz-Rillo, Pablo _________1

Grand ViewDiser, Seth _________2

FriendsCarr, Gage _________3

Concordia (NHammang, Luke _________4

Event  23   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Stadium: 1:00.72 5/12/2023 Jaedy Commins

NAIA Auto: 1:03.85

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Grand ViewPaul, Anna _________4

Concordia (NReimer, Grace _________5

St. Mary (KaMiller-Knuckles, Jordyn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mount MartyHohrman, Cassie _________1

NW MissouriToledo, Luisarys _________2

WashburnHeavner, Ashley _________3

Emporia St.Reid, Abigael _________4

NW MissouriCommins, Jaedy _________5

HastingsRowe, Jaida _________6

Concordia (NNoble, Josi _________7

Grand ViewTerpstra, Addisyn _________8
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  24   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Stadium: 51.72 5/8/2015 Tibor Koroknai - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 53.80

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
HastingsEggleston, Zane _________2

Concordia (NFreiberg, Marc _________3

Concordia (NFries, Gage _________4

St. Mary (KaJohnston, Justin _________5

St. Mary (KaCox, Landon _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (NMeyer, Teagan _________1

Grand ViewHeyes, Jeovanni _________2

BakerHoward, Isaiah _________3

St. Mary (KaCole, Elijah _________4

NorthwesternBomgaars, AJ _________5

DoaneFox, Zachary _________6

Concordia (NKluthe, Hayden _________7

NW MissouriGoeckel, Matt _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
DordtBos, Devin _________1

HastingsClausen, Brian _________2

OttawaJohnson, Kayron _________3

NW MissouriJantzen, Danny _________4

Central MissBlackman, Brayden _________5

South DakotaDobberstein, Cole _________6

Nebraska-KeaBertrand, Lane _________7

OttawaGarza, Xavier _________8

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run

Stadium: 17:27.00 4/7/2006 Suzanne Weeder Einspahr - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 17:30.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
EvangelAdams, Skylar _________1

Dakota WesleHasart, Abby _________2

UnattachedBonnsall, Emma _________3

JamestownTallackson, Jennifer _________4

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run

Stadium: 14:29.42 5/12/2023 Ead Bashir-Mohammed - St. Mary (KS)

NAIA Auto: 14:37.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary (KaHeline, Ryan _________1

Concordia (NRohde, Calvin _________2

UnattachedEhlers, Garrett _________3

St. Mary (KaBeine, Dominick _________4

UnattachedFynaardt, Aaron _________5

Dakota WesleSayler, Caleb _________6

Concordia (NRobertson, Trey _________7

MidlandMahoney, Jon _________8

WashburnMullen, Shane _________9

JamestownTrevino, Gabriel _________10

TaborKlukas, Darren _________11

UnattachedMorrissey, Colin _________12

Nebraska-KeaErdkamp, Dean _________13

WashburnGriffin, Cooper _________14

St. Mary (KaBachman, Camden _________15

St. Mary (KaPerez, Jorge _________16

St. Mary (KaFord, Cody _________17

Concordia (NOpp, Hudson _________18

Concordia (NDeterman, Westley _________19

UnattachedSesna, Camden _________20

Concordia (NEhrenberg, Benjamin _________21

Concordia (NSchmidt, Evan _________22

William PennSpringer, Carson _________23

Concordia (NSchlichting, Caleb _________24

UnattachedReeson, Connor _________25

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash

Stadium: 23.66 5/12/2023 Raheema Westfall

NAIA Auto: 24.65

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
HastingsPinkerton, Veronica _________3

St. Mary (NeHilger, Ava _________4

Nebraska-KeaMeier, Maeli _________5

Mount MartyRodriguez, Hilaria _________6

William PennBatu-Tiako, Abigaille _________7

Nebraska-KeaSchmidt, Koral _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mount MartyTeppo, Aniya _________2

Concordia (NRhodes, Kellie _________3

Concordia (NNyanok, Kiki _________4

St. Mary (KaColson, Samantha _________5

Concordia (NKoepke, Jordan _________6

William PennRose, Alexandra _________7

Nebraska-KeaLindstrom, Anna _________8
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash)
GracelandClifton, Eden _________2

Nebraska-KeaMessbarger, Nicole _________3

UnattachedWestfall, Raheema _________4

St. Mary (KaRaney, Gretchen _________5

Southwest BaDixon, Laura _________6

Concordia (NKirchner, Kayla _________7

MidAmerica NSolir, Daizy _________8

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash

Stadium: 21.12 5/13/2022 Ben Jefferies

NAIA Auto: 21.25

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
JamestownChurch, Cael _________3

UnattachedBeresh, Ben _________4

DordtSchmoll, Jacob _________5

Grand ViewPoole, Jayton _________6

St. Mary (KaCox, Landon _________7

Nebraska-KeaDaniels, Adoriyan _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Nebraska-KeaDrahota, Jesse _________3

Nebraska-KeaHuber, Theo _________4

NW MissouriPittman, Zach _________5

St. Mary (KaJukes, Levi _________6

Concordia (NFagan, Liam _________7

Grand ViewLamar-Nelson, Russell _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mount MartyBreckenridge, Donovan _________4

DordtSchober, Ryan _________5

Missouri WesStelljes, Stephen _________6

Grand ViewBrown, Fabian _________7

Nebraska-KeaDomkpo, Mathieu _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
NorthwesternMontanye, Trevor _________4

OttawaAtkinstall, Domonic _________5

DordtSchelhaas, Levi _________6

Mount MartyPrato, Zavio _________7

DordtWagner, Luke _________8

Event  18   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Stadium: 3:47.40 5/10/2013 Doane Univ.

S. Farquharson S. Holtmeier L. Wright J. Sughroue

NAIA Auto: 3:55.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AOttawa _________4

ADoane _________5

AMount Marty _________6

BMount Marty _________7

Event  19   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Stadium: 3:10.25 5/13/2023 Mount Marty

M Angok, T McKee, D Breckenridge, P Paul

NAIA Auto: 3:16.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AOttawa _________4

ASt. Mary (Ka _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AWashburn _________2

AEmporia St. _________3

ASCTC _________4

ADordt _________5

ADoane _________6

AFriends _________7

AEvangel _________8

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run

Stadium: 2:07.64 5/13/2023 Jana Shawver

NAIA Auto: 2:14.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
St. Mary (KaHiebert, Riley _________1

TaborMaxfield, Julianna _________2

Concordia (NKirchner, Tayden _________3

Dakota WesleMurphy, Caley _________4

Grand ViewMuecke, Kylie _________5

Grand ViewEyob, Feven _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
TaborZimmerman, Sonya _________1

MorningsideSporrer, Taylor _________2

TaborAllison, Danielle _________3

MorningsideChicoine, Emily _________4

Bethel (Kan.Roman, Mia _________5

EvangelAdams, Skylar _________6

Concordia (NBeikmann, Claire _________7

MorningsideSporrer, Courtney _________8

St. Mary (KaMadsen, Kate _________9

St. Mary (KaWhite, Abigail _________10

St. Mary (KaHiebert, Reagan _________11

TaborGrover, Hannah _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NW MissouriHarp, Kaylee _________1

NW MissouriBlake, Bailey _________2

NW MissouriMcGlocklin, Lydia _________3

UnattachedSaeed, Hiba _________4

Concordia (NEsch, Jenna _________5

Concordia (NFreiberg, Kylahn _________6

St. Mary (KaGregg, Carlie _________7

UnattachedDeines, Tabetha _________8

Kansas WesleEhrlich, Madisyn _________9

St. Mary (KaWalter-Sherretts, Maddy _________10

St. Mary (KaHoladia, Carly _________11

St. Mary (NeFosmer, Mira _________12
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run

Stadium: 1:49.60 5/9/2008 Michael Saalfeld - Concordia Univ.

NAIA Auto: 1:52.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
St. Mary (KaBeine, Dominick _________1

Concordia (NMaxfield, Jaedon _________2

St. Mary (KaO'Dell, Parker _________3

Concordia (NTheilen, Ethan _________4

St. Mary (KaFlannigan, Kevin _________5

Concordia (NMeyer, Teagan _________6

DoaneMiser, Dakota _________7

Grand ViewKeller, Connor _________8

William PennSpringer, Carson _________9

St. Mary (KaHowell, Kenneth _________10

Grand ViewAdum, Ardadi _________11

St. Mary (KaUnderwood, Colton _________12

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Missouri WesWilliams, Deiondre _________1

DordtMay, Sam _________2

St. Mary (KaGodina, Jonah _________3

William PennMiller, Andrew _________4

DordtSwanson, Luke _________5

Mount MartyKueny, Jacob _________6

Concordia (NSherman, Justin _________7

St. Mary (KaHowell, Austin _________8

DoaneO'Brien, Nate _________9

DoaneDawes, Will _________10

William PennVarvelo, Ethan _________11

Bethel (Kan.Schmidt, Luke _________12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
DordtDavelaar, Isaac _________1

Missouri WesUsman, Berhe _________2

MidlandStoeckermann, Henri _________3

DordtBecker, Craig _________4

Central MethJackson, Doriye _________5

William PennHeckenberg, Jonah _________6

MidlandHjortkjaer, Lucas _________7

UnattachedMuse, Ahmed _________8

Bethel (Kan.Bartel, Isaiah _________9

Kansas WesleCottone, Triston _________10

Grand ViewDavis, Isaac _________11

Kansas WesleMartinez, Nicolas _________12

Section   4 of  4   Finals
NW MissouriTouron, Maxime _________1

UnattachedNash, Gabe _________2

NW MissouriWitt, Riley _________3

William PennWilliams, Brandon _________4

Nebraska-KeaEckhardt, Landon _________5

South DakotaPitlick, Ethan _________6

Nebraska-KeaCooper, Tanner _________7

UnattachedLindgren, Max _________8

Nebraska-KeaVan Brocklin, Zach _________9

Nebraska-KeaBaker, Tyson _________10

Missouri WesHydro, Samuel _________11

South DakotaGreisen, Thomas _________12
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2024 Concordia Twilight - 5/10/2024

Concordia University

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  45   Men Javelin Throw

Stadium: 68.75m 5/13/2003 Scott Warren - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 57.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grand ViewDavis, Isaac _________1

St. Mary (KaBishop, Juilian _________2

JamestownDrago, Thomas _________3

TaborWehrman, Caleb _________4

St. Mary (KaJohnston, Justin _________5

JamestownTripp, Bryson _________6

DoaneLothrop, Jaedon _________7

Bethel (Kan.Kaufman, Daniel _________8

MidlandMeyer, Josiah _________9

NorthwesternGeetings, Drew _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
MidlandMcMahon, Ross _________1

South DakotaSandal, Morgan _________2

DordtVan Eps, Ben _________3

MidAmerica NAllen, Nick _________4

DoaneCrumbliss, Mason _________5

Nebraska-KeaProhaska, Evan _________6

OttawaLudwick, Jacob _________7

Nebraska-KeaHammond, Wyatt _________8

Nebraska-KeaForest, Kenyon _________9

Concordia (NBoyer, Matthew _________10

Missouri SouRozier, Brendan _________11

Nebraska-KeaBasart, Rylan _________12

Event  44   Women Javelin Throw

EVENT TO FOLLOW MENS JAVELIN

Stadium: 50.60m 5/9/2014 Elizabeth King - Concordia Univ.

NAIA Auto: 40.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grand ViewPenning, Alexis _________1

South DakotaByrne, Josie _________2

Grand ViewSeely, Mickey _________3

South DakotaKrumpus, Abby _________4

Nebraska-KeaZimmerman, Haven _________5

MorningsideChicoine, Emily _________6

Concordia (NReimer, Addie _________7

MidlandRay, Madyson _________8

Concordia (NKucera, Emma _________9

DoaneSutton, Kallie _________10

MidlandPipkin, Shyanne _________11

South DakotaSchenck, Adisyn _________12

St. Mary (KaBarnard, Keely _________13

DoaneBurge, Delaney _________14

JamestownErhardt, Paige _________15

DoanePohl, Mattie _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. Mary (NeRhodes, Madalynn _________1

BakerCoffey, Julie _________2

Nebraska-KeaStaab, Brooklyn _________3

Central MissGoodwin, Kayla _________4

Concordia (NStottlemyre, Gretchen _________5

DoaneVander Hamm, Molly _________6

Nebraska-KeaStewart, Hanna _________7

South DakotaStubbs, Jaycie _________8

Southwest BaManthey, Savannah _________9

Event  50   Women Hammer Throw Seeded

SEEDED FOLLOWED BY UNSEEDED

Stadium: 66.20m 4/8/2016 Aubrey Baxter - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 50.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NGerber, Abigail _________1

Fort Hays StBooker, Liberty _________2

Missouri SouWomack, Kirsten _________3

WashburnHolloway, Adriel _________4

Missouri WesMahone, Allyssa _________5

Grand ViewGreen, Madison _________6

DoaneFuller, Macy _________7

Nebraska-KeaNovacek, Lily _________8

HastingsAnderson, Kiara _________9

Event  39   Women Hammer Throw Unseeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS SEEDED HAMMER

Stadium: 66.20m 4/9/2016 Aubrey Baxter - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 50.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grand ViewPenning, Alexis _________1

St. Mary (KaBarrera, Sheyla _________2

Grand ViewBrandt, Hannah _________3

JamestownHeld, Brenna _________4

Iowa WesternLarsen, Chloe _________5

Columbia (MoWoehrle, Jeanette _________6

JamestownGibson, Makenzie _________7

Grand ViewAllmon, Mia _________8

HastingsHasselmann, Kylee _________9

HastingsTyler, Asia _________10

Concordia (NHeins, Marissa _________11

Nebraska-KeaSlavik, Toree _________12

MidAmerica NBlosser, Caley _________13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  39   Women Hammer Throw Unseeded)
WashburnSmith, Tyler _________1

GracelandVandemark, Kady _________2

DoaneLotspeich, Kaylie _________3

DoaneKnigge, Mia _________4

Grand ViewCzarnecki, April _________5

Emporia St.Vermetten, Madison _________6

WashburnFalley, Jadyn _________7

Concordia (NPokorney, Kamryn _________8

Concordia (NWohlgemuth, Abi _________9

Event  51   Men Hammer Throw Seeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS UNSEEDED HAMMER

SEEDED FOLLOWED BY UNSEEDED

Stadium: 66.42m 4/8/2016 Aaron Bozarth - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 54.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Black HillsMack, Sully _________1

Concordia (NSemedo, Darien _________2

WashburnMagana, Jaden _________3

JamestownSedivec, Dawson _________4

Grand ViewWilde, Nathan _________5

Nebraska-KeaGoracke, Alex _________6

Concordia (NWren, Chris _________7

Missouri SouBoyd, Connor _________8

Missouri SouBarton, Peyton _________9

Event  41   Men Hammer Throw Unseeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW MENS SEEDED HAMMER

Stadium: 66.42m 4/8/2016 Aaron Bozarth - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 54.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grand ViewSaddler, Ryan _________1

St. Mary (KaCherne, Tyler _________2

South DakotaHuot, Eli _________3

Missouri WesTrotter, Lucas _________4

Missouri WesBrech, Tim _________5

HastingsLane, Payton _________6

JamestownRamos, Victor _________7

St. Mary (KaNwadike, Chinedu _________8

HastingsBeadle, David _________9

Concordia (NGredelj, Sven _________10

MidAmerica NAllen, Nick _________11

WashburnRhamy, Caden _________12

DoaneVollenweider, Jaden _________13

William PennConteh, Jeremiah _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South DakotaOsmanski, Kevin _________1

Concordia (NEdwards, Josiah _________2

WashburnAndrews, Karl _________3

South DakotaThurman, Isaiah _________4

William PennWest, Xzavion _________5

Concordia (NRozelle, Austen _________6

Concordia (NAsche, Connor _________7

Concordia (NKlute, Brady _________8

DoaneDickey, Trey _________9

Event  49   Men Discus Throw Seeded

SEEDED FOLLOWED BY UNSEEDED

Stadium: 60.30m 4/6/2019 James Plummer-Grand View U

NAIA Auto: 49.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
WashburnMagana, Jaden _________1

Nebraska-KeaScow, Turner _________2

Central MissKelow, Damarcus _________3

JamestownMorales, Jorden _________4

Missouri SouPearson, Cedric _________5

Missouri SouFord, Gabe _________6

Central MissSnowball, Addison _________7

TrumanMorris, Jacob _________8

Missouri SouBarton, Peyton _________9

Event  37   Men Discus Throw Unseeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW SEEDED DISCUS

Stadium: 60.30m 4/6/2019 James Plummer-Grand View U

NAIA Auto: 49.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Central MissMiller, Trey _________1

Grand ViewSaddler, Ryan _________2

Missouri WesBrech, Tim _________3

South DakotaCone, Ian _________4

JamestownMaida, Alexander _________5

HastingsBeadle, David _________6

South DakotaOsmanski, Kevin _________7

Concordia (NKlute, Brady _________8

Grand ViewWilley, Blake _________9

Columbia (MoHowell, Brenin _________10

HastingsMorara, Evan _________11

St. Mary (KaCherne, Tyler _________12

JamestownReiland, Samuel _________13

St. Mary (KaNwadike, Chinedu _________14

WashburnRhamy, Caden _________15

JamestownSedivec, Dawson _________16
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  37   Men Discus Throw Unseeded)
DoaneLothrop, Jaedon _________1

Concordia (NBoyer, Matthew _________2

Grand ViewSussex, Caden _________3

Nebraska-KeaJensen, Eli _________4

BakerGlasper, Kameron _________5

JamestownDean, Tyler _________6

DoaneVollenweider, Jaden _________7

Concordia (NFehlhafer, Carson _________8

Black HillsMack, Sully _________9

HastingsSmith, Norman _________10

DoaneDickey, Trey _________11

Concordia (NRozelle, Austen _________12

Nebraska-KeaGoracke, Alex _________13

Event  48   Women Discus Throw Seeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW MENS DISCUS THROW

SEEDED FOLLOWED BY UNSEEDED

Stadium: 59.41m 4/8/2005 Becky Breisch - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 44.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southwest BaValdez, Raquel _________1

Emporia St.Vermetten, Madison _________2

Grand ViewGreen, Madison _________3

Missouri SouWomack, Kirsten _________4

Missouri SouGillum, Briar _________5

HastingsAnderson, Kiara _________6

WashburnHutson, Shanice _________7

Missouri WesMahone, Allyssa _________8

Nebraska-KeaNovacek, Lily _________9

Event  35   Women Discus Throw Unseeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS SEEDED DISCUS

Stadium: 59.41m 4/8/2005 Becky Breisch - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 44.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
St. Mary (KaBarrera, Sheyla _________1

Grand ViewBrandt, Hannah _________2

JamestownGibson, Makenzie _________3

JamestownOkeson, Heather _________4

Columbia (MoWoehrle, Jeanette _________5

MorningsideMills, Shelby _________6

Nebraska-KeaBrownawell, Michalee _________7

McPhersonShultz, Cara _________8

GracelandVandemark, Kady _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Central MethBrown, Kali _________1

Nebraska-KeaStaab, Brooklyn _________2

DordtWalhof, Makenna _________3

Nebraska-KeaSlavik, Toree _________4

Central MissMears, Madison _________5

Concordia (NLloyd, Emma _________6

Missouri WesGarr, Makenzie _________7

Dakota WesleMagnuson, Abby _________8

DoaneBaucom, Alivia _________9

Event  52   Women Shot Put Seeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS UNSEEDED DISCUS

SEEDED FOLLOWED BY UNSEEDED

Stadium: 18.04m 5/12/1999 Tressa Thompson - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 13.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary (NeCaspersen, Claire _________1

DoaneBaucom, Alivia _________2

Concordia (NGerber, Abigail _________3

Missouri WesMahone, Allyssa _________4

Dakota WesleMagnuson, Abby _________5

Emporia St.Taula, Mele _________6

Missouri SouGillum, Briar _________7

WashburnHutson, Shanice _________8

Missouri WesGarr, Makenzie _________9

Event  46   Women Shot Put Unseeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMENS SEEDED SHOT PUT

Stadium: 18.04m 5/12/1999 Tressa Thompson - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 13.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary (KaBarrera, Sheyla _________1

JamestownHeld, Brenna _________2

Grand ViewCzarnecki, April _________3

Concordia (NKinne, Brittni _________4

South DakotaCooley, Amanda _________5

Columbia (MoWoehrle, Jeanette _________6

Nebraska-KeaBrownawell, Michalee _________7

Grand ViewGreen, Madison _________8

DoaneBurge, Delaney _________9

Nebraska-KeaNovacek, Lily _________10

HastingsTyler, Asia _________11

Concordia (NPokorney, Kamryn _________12

WashburnHolloway, Adriel _________13

Central MissMears, Madison _________14

South DakotaStubbs, Jaycie _________15

Briar CliffWagner, Hope _________16

HastingsAnderson, Kiara _________17
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Event  53   Men Shot Put Seeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW MENS UNSEEDED HAMMER

SEEDED FOLLOWED BY UNSEEDED

Stadium: 20.00m 5/13/2005 Carl Myerscough - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 15.85m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NFehlhafer, Carson _________1

Central MissKelow, Damarcus _________2

Grand ViewWilley, Blake _________3

Concordia (NSemedo, Darien _________4

Nebraska-KeaGoracke, Alex _________5

Missouri WesTrotter, Lucas _________6

WashburnAkinmoladun, Justice _________7

Missouri SouFord, Gabe _________8

Missouri SouPearson, Cedric _________9

Event  47   Men Shot Put Unseeded

EVENT TO FOLLOW MENS SEEDED SHOT PUT

Stadium: 20.00m 5/13/2005 Carl Myerscough - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 15.85m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HastingsSmith, Norman _________1

Central MissMiller, Trey _________2

Grand ViewSaddler, Ryan _________3

William PennMurray, Steven _________4

St. Mary (KaNwadike, Chinedu _________5

Concordia (NGredelj, Sven _________6

Grand ViewSussex, Caden _________7

South DakotaOsmanski, Kevin _________8

BakerGlasper, Kameron _________9

Concordia (NAsche, Connor _________10

DordtHeynen, Derek _________11

WashburnRhamy, Caden _________12

DoaneBessler, Cale _________13

Columbia (MoHowell, Brenin _________14

DoaneDillon, Colton _________15

Event  31   Women Long Jump

Stadium: 6.28m 5/13/2003 Ineta Radevica - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 5.78m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NCorneliusen, Greta _________1

Concordia (NKucera, Emma _________2

Concordia (NPuelz, Josie _________3

MidlandRay, Madyson _________4

Concordia (NRhodes, Kellie _________5

Concordia (NRichert, Amy _________6

HastingsCuff, Ikeah _________7

Bethel (Kan.Logue, Myiah _________8

Concordia (NNyanok, Kiki _________9

DordtDen Herder, Ayda _________10

Missouri SouMcPherson, Gabbi _________11

William PennBatu-Tiako, Abigaille _________12

Concordia (NMiles, Hayley _________13

Event  30   Men Pole Vault

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S POLE VAULT

Stadium: 5.41m 5/8/2009 Seth Burney - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 4.80m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount MartySchleis, Mason _________1

DoanePulliam, Ashton _________2

DoaneGarrison, Drew _________3

DordtRozendal, Yura _________4

TaborWehrman, Caleb _________5

Concordia (NJacobson, Jax _________6

MidlandAtwater, Robert _________7

WashburnMerwin, Mackobe _________8

WashburnSchwab, Logan _________9

DoanePulliam, Mike _________10

Concordia (NOstermeyer, Mayson _________11

Missouri SouGreenfield, Travis _________12

Central MissCarlisle, Pierson _________13

Central MissGarino, Charlie _________14

Concordia (NZohner, Zach _________15

Missouri SouFranck, Bastien _________16
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Event  29   Women Pole Vault

Stadium: 4.38m 5/8/2009 Natalie Willer - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 3.65m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DoaneMaher, Jerzi _________1

DoaneKnapp, Samantha _________2

Mount MartyZohner, Mya _________3

Missouri SouHobbs, Emma _________4

Concordia (NSvoboda, Kayla _________5

Concordia (NReichert, Sydney _________6

Concordia (NCummings, Amira _________7

DoaneStanley, Kennedy _________8

Missouri SouHobbs, Abby _________9

WashburnHousley, Reagan _________10

Missouri SouMoring, Mackenzie _________11

Missouri SouCandrl, Katie _________12

DoanePribyl, Kaylee _________13

Event  32   Men Long Jump

Stadium: 7.75m 5/8/2009 LeRon Williams - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 7.25m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nebraska-KeaRoss, Shaun _________1

Nebraska-KeaHoskins, Abraham _________2

Nebraska-KeaDaniels, Adoriyan _________3

Concordia (NKreisel, Brooks _________4

St. Mary (KaJohnston, Justin _________5

Iowa WesternBass, Mohammed _________6

DordtSchmoll, Jacob _________7

Grand ViewPoole, Jayton _________8

William PennFerguson, Tahj _________9

Nebraska-KeaKelly, Clayton _________10

DordtSchaap, Micah _________11

Iowa WesternKapongo, Prosper _________12

FriendsScott, Damon _________13

Emporia St.Anderson, Ty _________14

Missouri SouManning, Caleb _________15

Event  28   Men High Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP

Stadium: 2.24m 5/8/2009 Dusty Jonas  - Nike

NAIA Auto: 2.05m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NKreisel, Brooks _________1

HastingsVigil, Markus _________2

NorthwesternGeetings, Drew _________3

Concordia (NSadd, Myles _________4

Grand ViewPoole, Jayton _________5

Bethel (Kan.Henderson, Quian _________6

Central MissHamrick, Justin _________7

Central MissBell, Carter _________8

EvangelGillies, Jacob _________9

Chadron StatPenfield, Alec _________10

Missouri SouBrumit, Luke _________11

EvangelBlakley, Joshua _________12

Emporia St.Collins, Trenden _________13

MidlandMcMahon, Ross _________14

MidlandBlackwell, KeRon _________15

WashburnHeckman, Matthew _________16

DoaneReckling, Carter _________17

TaborShewey, Vance _________18

WashburnDi Gregorio, Alessandro _________19

Event  27   Women High Jump

Stadium: 1.80m 5/12/1999 Jess Thompson - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 1.68m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary (KaBirch, Paige _________1

Concordia (NReimer, Grace _________2

Concordia (NKucera, Emma _________3

Nebraska-KeaZimmerman, Haven _________4

St. Mary (KaMiller-Knuckles, Jordyn _________5

JamestownErhardt, Paige _________6

Mount MartySucha, Andrea _________7

Concordia (NRichert, Amy _________8

DoaneKoenig, Elenna _________9

OttawaPerry, JayOnna _________10

Dakota WesleHayes, Taliyah _________11

MidlandDrowne, Dala _________12

MidlandPipkin, Shyanne _________13

Concordia (NReimer, Addie _________14

DoaneGarrett, Josie _________15

JamestownChadduck, Stephanie _________16

Nebraska-KeaStaab, Brooklyn _________17

DoaneTheiler, Sarah _________18

DoaneJackson, Jastiny _________19

TaborLowrie, Jordyn _________20

MidlandHardy, Krista _________21

Concordia (NWalker, Zoey _________22

EvangelPhillips, April _________23
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Event  33   Women Triple Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S LONG JUMP

Stadium: 13.15m 5/13/2003 Ineta Radevica - Univ. of Nebraska

NAIA Auto: 11.70m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NCorneliusen, Greta _________1

St. Mary (KaMartin, Carissa _________2

GracelandNyambuka, Amelia _________3

Concordia (NMiles, Hayley _________4

Bethel (Kan.Logue, Myiah _________5

Dakota WesleHayes, Taliyah _________6

Briar CliffSayler, Isabel _________7

Concordia (NNoble, Josi _________8

EvangelPhillips, April _________9

Event  34   Men Triple Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW MEN'S LONG JUMP

Stadium: 15.98m 5/12/1999 Steve Gordon - Unattached

NAIA Auto: 14.55m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NSherman, Justin _________1

Concordia (NTheilen, Ethan _________2

Nebraska-KeaHoskins, Abraham _________3

JamestownRudloff, Josiah _________4

Iowa WesternKapongo, Prosper _________5

Iowa WesternBass, Mohammed _________6

DordtSchaap, Micah _________7

St. Mary (KaJack, Donel _________8

William PennWeaver Jr., Anthony _________9

Missouri WesDutton-Bicalho, Tyrease _________10

St. Mary (KaShukuru, Samson _________11

Chadron StatBynes, Chayton _________12

Missouri SouManning, Caleb _________13
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